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	Iams Home 4 the Holidays (IH4TH) Adoption Calendar – October 2012

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1 Iams Home 4 the Holidays Begins!
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6 

	7
	8 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13

	14
	15 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20

	21
	22 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27

	28
	29 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	30
	31 Happy Halloween!
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Iams Home 4 the Holidays (IH4TH) Adoption Calendar – November 2012

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4
	5 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10

	11
	12 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17

	18
	19 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	20
	21
	22 Happy Thanksgiving!


	23

	24

	25
	26 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	27
	28

	29
	30
	


	Iams Home 4 the Holidays (IH4TH) Adoption Calendar – December 2012

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8

	9
	10 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15

	16
	17 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22

	23
	24 Report Your Adoptions!

Cats __Kittens__

Dogs__Puppies__

Other__
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29


	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


	Iams Home 4 the Holidays (IH4TH) Adoption Calendar – January 2013

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1 


	2
Iams Home 4 the Holidays 2012 Ends! Report Your Adoptions! 

Thank You for Participating!


	3
Total Program Adoptions = __

Cats __Kittens__
Dogs__Puppies__
Other__
	4

	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	


*Reporting structure is weekly from Monday-Sunday. Please report your numbers each Monday for the prior week at www.iamshome4theholidays.org

